
    
    

    
    

    

    
    
    
      
    
    diabetologie und stoffwechsel


    
    
    
      
    
    140280



    

      

  
    	
          
            DE
          
        
	
          EN
        
	
        
          Home
        
      
	
        Products
        	
            
              Journals
            
          
	
            
              Books
            
          
	
            
              Book Series
            
          


        

      
	
        Service
        	
            
              Library Service
            
          


        

      
	
        Help
      
	
        
          Contact
        
      
	
        
          Portal
        
      


  

  
    
    
      
        Diabetologie und Stoffwechsel
      
    

    

  
    
    
      
        
          Full-text search
        

      

      	Full-text search
	Author Search
	Title Search
	DOI Search
	Metadata Search


    

    
    
    
    
  




  

  
    


  



  	
	
	
	
	
	
        
          Journal
        
        	
                More About This Journal
              
	
                Editorship
              
	
                Table of Contents
              
	
                Imprint
              
	
                Media
              


      
	
        
          Authors
        
        	
                Instructions for Authors
              


      
	
          
            Subscription
          
          	
                  Subscription Information & Contacts
                
	
                  Institutional Licensing
                


        
	
        
        
        
          
        
          
            Society
            
          
        
          
        
          
        
        	
                Deutsche Diabetes Gesellschaft
              


      
	
        
        
        
          
        
          
            Job Board
            
          
        
          
        
          
        
        	
                Job Opportunities
              


      





    	
        
        
        
        
        
        
          
          
            
              Not Logged In
            
             
              Login
            
            
              	
                  
                    
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        Username or e-mail address: 
                        
                      

                      
                        Password:
                        
                      

                      
                        
                      

                      Forgot Access Data?
                      
                        Register Now
                      
                      
                        OpenAthens/Shibboleth Login
                      
                    

                  
                


            

          
        
        

        

      
	
        
        
          Shopping Cart
        
        









        
        
      


  

  
    
      
    

    
    
      
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
      
        
          
        

      
    
  




      

      

      
        




  



  

  
    
    
      [image: ]
      
    

    
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
            Year (Archive)
            
              
                
                  2014
                

              

              	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2024
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2023
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2022
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2021
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2020
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2019
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2018
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2017
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2016
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2015
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2014
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2013
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2012
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2011
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2010
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2009
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2008
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2007
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2006
                      
                    


            

          

          
          
          
            Issues
            

          

        


        	
                Table of Contents
              
	
            
              
                Current Issue
              
            
          
	
              
                Free Sample Issue (01/2024)
              
            


      
    

    
    
      

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
        
        
      

    
  



    
    
    

    

    

    
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
    
      
    
      
        
      
    
      
        
          
            
              Related Journals
            

            
              	
                      
                        

                        
                          Aktuelle Ernährungsmedizin
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Experimental and Clinical Endocrinology & Diabetes
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Hormone and Metabolic Research
                        

                      
                    


            

          

        
      
    
      
        
          
            
              Related Books
            

            
              	
                      
                        

                        
                          Health guide: diabetes
                        

                      
                    


            

          

        
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
  

    
  

  
  
  






  
  

  
    

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
      
    
  



    


  

    

    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    

    
    
    

    
      
        
          Subscribe to RSS

          Please copy the URL and add it into your RSS Feed Reader.

          
          https://www.thieme-connect.de/rss/thieme/en/10.1055-s-00000134.xml
        

      

    

    

    

    
      
        [bookmark: saveLink]
      
    

    
      
        
      

      
        
      

      
        
          Share / Bookmark

          Facebook
          X
          Linkedin
          Weibo
        

      

    

    

    

    
      
          
              
          
      
    

    

    

    
      
        
        
          
          
          
        
      
    
  


  
    
      
        
          
            
              Download PDF
            
          
        
      

      
        
          
            
          
        
      

    

  

  

  
  
    
  
  




    
    
Diabetologie und Stoffwechsel 2014; 9(3): 114-116
DOI: 10.1055/s-0033-1362643


Für Sie referiert



© Georg Thieme Verlag KG Stuttgart · New York
Hypoglykämie des Kindes  – Sirolimus als Alternative zur subtotalen Pankreatektomie

Contributor(s): 
Ines Schulz-Hanke



Further Information


Publication History

Publication Date:
15 August 2014 (online)










Also available at[image: ]





	
Abstract

	
Full Text




 

[image: SFX Search]

 Buy Article Permissions and Reprints



[image: ]



        
Die hyperinsulinämische Hypoglykämie ist die bei Neugeborenen am häufigsten auftretende Form der Hypoglykämie. Sie geht mit einer unangepassten Insulinsekretion bei niedrigem Blutzuckerspiegel einher. Kinder, die an der diffusen Form der Erkrankung leiden und die Mutationen ABCC8 oder KGNJ11 tragen, konnten bisher nur durch eine subtotale Pankreatektomie behandelt werden. S. Senniappan et al. prüften, ob sich mit dem mTOR-Inhibitor (mammalian target of rapamycin) Sirolimus eine glykämische Kontrolle bei diesen therapieresistenten Patienten erzielen lässt.
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